

SC No. 67/18
State vs. Julfikar Ali etc.
FIR No. 671/17
PS Gokalpuri

28.05.2019

Present: Sh. V.K. Sharma, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Accused Julfikar and Savi are present on bail.
Accused Najbul not produced from JC.
Sh. Sajid Asghar and Sh. F.A. Banisrael, Ld. Counsel
for accused Julfikar and Savi.

Matter was fixed for appearance of accused today.

Accused Najbul is not produced from JC.

Issue production warrants against accused Najbul for the
next date of hearing.

Now to come up on 26.07.2019 for appearance of
accused.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
District and Sessions Judge(NE),
KKD Courts, Delhi/28.05.2019