

SC No.67-2018
FIR No.671/2017
State vs. Julfikar Ali & Ors.
PS Gokul Puri

06.11.2020

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Addl. PP for state.
Accused are absent.

Put up on **04.12.2020** for PE.

(Dr. Sudhir Kr. Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/06.11.2020